
Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $            5,721.00  $            5,721.00 

Student Services Fee  $               564.00  $               564.00 

Campus Fee  $               750.50  $               750.50 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                 95.00  $                 95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $          14,877.00 

Health Insurance  $            1,984.00  $            1,984.00 

Continuing Student Total  $            9,114.50  $          23,991.50 

Document Management Fee  $               213.00  $               213.00 

New Student Total  $            9,327.50  $          24,204.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $            5,964.00  $            5,964.00 

Student Services Fee  $               588.00  $               588.00 

Campus Fee  $               750.50  $               750.50 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                 95.00  $                 95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $          15,513.00 

Health Insurance  $            1,984.00  $            1,984.00 

Continuing Student Total  $            9,381.50  $          24,894.50 

Document Management Fee  $               213.00  $               213.00 

New Student Total  $            9,594.50  $          25,107.50 

Undergraduate 2022-23 Cohort

Undergraduate 2021-22 Cohort



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $            5,850.00  $            5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $               576.00  $               576.00 

Campus Fee  $               717.00  $               717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                 95.00  $                 95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition   $            7,551.00 
Health Insurance  $            3,186.00  $            3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $          10,424.00  $          17,975.00 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $               102.00  $               102.00 

New Masters Student Total  $          10,526.00  $          18,077.00 
Document Management Fee - Doctoral  $               128.00  $               128.00 

New Doctoral Student Total  $          10,552.00  $          18,103.00 
Law Instructional Materials  $                 15.00  $                 15.00 

New Law Academic Masters Student Total  $          10,541.00  $          18,092.00 
New Law Academic Doctoral Student Total  $          10,567.00  $          18,118.00 

Continuing Law Academic Student Total  $          10,439.00  $          17,990.00 

Graduate - Academic



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                         5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                            576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                            717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                              95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                       22,400.00  $                       20,532.00 

Law Instructional Materials  $                              15.00  $                              15.00 
Health Insurance  $                         3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                       32,839.00  $                       37,093.50 
Document Management Fee - Law  $                              34.00  $                              34.00 

New Student Total  $                       32,873.00  $                       37,127.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                         5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                            576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                            717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                              95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         7,551.00 

Law Instructional Materials  $                              15.00  $                              15.00 
Health Insurance  $                         3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                       10,439.00  $                       17,990.00 
Document Management Fee - Doctoral  $                            128.00  $                            128.00 

New Law Academic Student Total  $                       10,567.00  $                       18,118.00 

Fall 2022 Cohort Continuing LLM

LLM Per Term Fee  $                      34,928.50  $                      34,928.50 

Campus Fee  $                            717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                              95.00  $                              95.00 

Health Insurance  $                         3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Document Management Fee  $                              34.00  $                                   -   
Calculated Program Fee  $                       34,082.50  $                       34,116.50 

Total  $                       38,114.50  $                       38,114.50 

Juris Doctor (Law JD)

Jurisprudence & Social Policy (Ph.D.) or Doctor of Science of Law (J.S.D.)

Master of Laws (LL.M.) - Traditional Track



Spring 2022 Cohort Spring 2021 Cohort

Hybrid LLM Per Term Fee  $                      17,464.25  $                      16,632.50 

Campus Fee  $                            717.00  $                            717.00 
Calculated Program Fee  $                       16,747.25  $                       15,915.50 

Total  $                       17,464.25  $                       16,632.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition - Bus  $                         5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                            576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                            717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                              95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition - Bus  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                       26,368.00  $                       24,750.00 
Health Insurance  $                         3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                       36,792.00  $                       41,296.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                            102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $                       36,894.00  $                       41,398.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition - Law  $                         5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                            576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                            717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                              95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition - Law  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                       22,400.00  $                       20,532.00 

Law Instructional Materials  $                              15.00  $                              15.00 
Health Insurance  $                         3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                       32,839.00  $                       37,093.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                            102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $                       32,941.00  $                       37,195.50 

Master of Laws (LL.M.) - Executive Track Option A (formerly Hybrid)

Business Administration (M.B.A.) – Law (J.D.) CDP - MBA Term

Business Administration (M.B.A.) – Law (J.D.) CDP - JD Term



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition - Prof  $                         5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                            576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                            717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                              95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition - Prof  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                         5,925.00  $                         6,402.00 
Health Insurance  $                         3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                       16,349.00  $                       22,948.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                            102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $                       16,451.00  $                       23,050.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition - Law  $                         5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                            576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                            717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                              95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition - Law  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                       22,400.00  $                       20,532.00 

Law Instructional Materials  $                              15.00  $                              15.00 
Health Insurance  $                         3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                       32,839.00  $                       37,093.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                            102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $                       32,941.00  $                       37,195.50 

Public Policy (M.P.P.) – Law (J.D.) — MPP Term

Public Policy (M.P.P.) – Law (J.D.) — JD Term



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition - Prof  $                         5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                            576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                            717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                              95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition - Prof  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                         3,986.00  $                         3,986.00 
Health Insurance  $                         3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                       14,410.00  $                       20,532.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                            102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $                       14,512.00  $                       20,634.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition - Law  $                         5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                            576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                            717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                              95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition - Law  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                       22,400.00  $                       20,532.00 

Law Instructional Materials  $                              15.00  $                              15.00 
Health Insurance  $                         3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $                       32,839.00  $                       37,093.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                            102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $                       32,941.00  $                       37,195.50 

City & Regional Planning (M.C.P.) – Law (J.D.) — MCP Term

City & Regional Planning (M.C.P.) – Law (J.D.) — JD Term



Item Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                3,986.00  $                         3,986.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              14,410.00  $                       20,532.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              14,512.00  $                       20,634.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $              26,368.00  $                       24,750.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              36,792.00  $                       41,296.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              36,894.00  $                       41,398.50 

Master of Architecture (M.Arch.) or Master of Advanced Architectural Design (M.A.A.D.)

Master of Business Administration (Full-Time MBA)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                3,986.00  $                         3,986.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              14,410.00  $                       20,532.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              14,512.00  $                       20,634.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                3,444.00  $                         6,713.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              13,868.00  $                       23,259.50 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              13,970.00  $                       23,361.50 

Master of City & Regional Planning (M.C.P.)

Master of Science in Civil & Environmental Engineering (M.S.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $              10,886.00  $                       10,886.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              21,310.00  $                       27,432.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              21,412.00  $                       27,534.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                3,000.00  $                         3,000.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              13,424.00  $                       19,546.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              13,526.00  $                       19,648.50 

Master of Development Practice (M.D.P.)

Educational Leadership (M.A.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                3,000.00  $                         3,000.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              13,424.00  $                       19,546.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              13,526.00  $                       19,648.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $              16,850.00  $                       15,550.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              27,274.00  $                       32,096.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              27,376.00  $                       32,198.50 

Teacher Education (M.A.)

Master of Engineering (M.Eng.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                4,339.00  $                         4,339.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              14,763.00  $                       20,885.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              14,865.00  $                       20,987.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                4,135.00  $                         4,135.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              14,559.00  $                       20,681.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              14,661.00  $                       20,783.50 

Master of Information Management and Systems (M.I.M.S.)

Master in Journalism (M.J.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                3,986.00  $                         3,986.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              14,410.00  $                       20,532.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              14,512.00  $                       20,634.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                4,000.00  $                         4,000.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              14,424.00  $                       20,546.50 
Document Management Fee - Doctoral  $                   128.00  $                            128.00 

New Student Total  $              14,552.00  $                       20,674.50 

Master of Landscape Architecture (M.L.A.)

Leadership for Education Equity Program - L.E.E.P. (E.D.D. in Education)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $              12,243.00  $                       12,243.00 

Medical Disability Insurance  $                     30.50  $                              30.50 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              22,697.50  $                       28,820.00 

First Term JMP Students*

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         7,551.00 

Medical Disability Insurance  $                     30.50  $                              30.50 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

First Term JMP Total  $              10,556.50  $                       18,107.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $              11,011.00  $                       11,011.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              21,435.00  $                       27,557.50 
Document Management Fee - Doctoral  $                   128.00  $                            128.00 

New Student Total  $              21,563.00  $                       27,685.50 

Joint Medical Degree Program (M.S. in Health & Medical Sciences and M.D. with UCSF)

Doctor of Optometry (O.D.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $              17,022.00  $                       17,022.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              27,446.00  $                       33,568.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              27,548.00  $                       33,670.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                5,088.00  $                         5,088.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              15,512.00  $                       21,634.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New M.P.H. Student Total  $              15,614.00  $                       21,736.50 
Document Management Fee - PhD  $                   128.00  $                            128.00 

New Dr.P.H. Student Total  $              15,640.00  $                       21,762.50 

Product Development (M.S. in Chemical Engineering)

Master and Doctor of Public Health (M.P.H. and Dr.P.H.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                5,925.00  $                         6,402.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              16,349.00  $                       22,948.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              16,451.00  $                       23,050.50 

Minimum to be Officially Registered  $               2,632.60  $                        3,469.30 

Plan Code = 82790MPPG

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                2,946.00  $                         2,946.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              13,370.00  $                       19,492.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              13,472.00  $                       19,594.50 

Master of Public Policy (M.P.P.)

Master of Social Welfare (M.S.W.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $              11,080.00  $                       12,663.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              21,504.00  $                       29,209.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              21,606.00  $                       29,311.50 

Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $              17,577.00  $                       17,577.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              28,001.00  $                       34,123.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              28,103.00  $                       34,225.50 

Master of Arts in Statistics (M.A.)

Master in Translational Medicine (M.T.M.)



Resident Non-Resident

Tuition  $                5,850.00  $                         5,850.00 

Student Services Fee  $                   576.00  $                            576.00 

Campus Fee  $                   717.00  $                            717.00 

Class Pass Fee - Transit  $                     95.00  $                              95.00 

Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition  $                         6,122.50 

Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition  $                3,986.00  $                         3,986.00 
Health Insurance  $                3,186.00  $                         3,186.00 

Continuing Student Total  $              14,410.00  $                       20,532.50 
Document Management Fee - Masters  $                   102.00  $                            102.00 

New Student Total  $              14,512.00  $                       20,634.50 

 

Master of Urban Design (M.U.D.)


